
分数 人数 累计人数
599分及以上 46 46

598 8 54
597 6 60
596 13 73
595 9 82
594 8 90
593 14 104
592 14 118
591 17 135
590 22 157
589 19 176
588 13 189
587 22 211
586 20 231
585 20 251
584 21 272
583 19 291
582 24 315
581 32 347
580 35 382
579 47 429
578 37 466
577 42 508
576 52 560
575 51 611
574 47 658
573 51 709
572 46 755
571 58 813
570 56 869
569 52 921
568 60 981
567 62 1043
566 54 1097
565 97 1194
564 73 1267
563 90 1357
562 78 1435
561 89 1524
560 94 1618
559 82 1700
558 87 1787
557 86 1873
556 86 1959
555 89 2048
554 84 2132
553 95 2227
552 102 2329
551 111 2440
550 99 2539
549 116 2655
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548 97 2752
547 100 2852
546 126 2978
545 94 3072
544 93 3165
543 117 3282
542 124 3406
541 124 3530
540 104 3634
539 128 3762
538 123 3885
537 127 4012
536 118 4130
535 120 4250
534 112 4362
533 111 4473
532 118 4591
531 131 4722
530 116 4838
529 110 4948
528 120 5068
527 113 5181
526 113 5294
525 99 5393
524 100 5493
523 117 5610
522 127 5737
521 124 5861
520 106 5967
519 131 6098
518 86 6184
517 115 6299
516 96 6395
515 100 6495
514 107 6602
513 105 6707
512 90 6797
511 108 6905
510 106 7011
509 76 7087
508 82 7169
507 87 7256
506 83 7339
505 87 7426
504 85 7511
503 70 7581
502 71 7652
501 57 7709


